Docket No.: 66371-011 (SGLD-1)

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 03-01) OMB Np. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03 PATEN	ITS ONLY
	V V V V
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark C	office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Serverside Graphics Limited	Name: Serverside Group Limited
00.100.== ===	Internal Address:
	internal Address.
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 67 Bavant Road
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Security / (grootines):	City: London SE5 9RZ State: UK ZIP:
☐ Other	
Execution Date: May 9, 2005	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Filed: 4/3/03	attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Additional numbers	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Toby H. Kusmer, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: McDermott Will & Emery LLP	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 28 State Street	8. Deposit account number:
Silver Address	501133
City: Boston State: MA ZIP: 0210	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in of the original document. Toby H. Kusmer, P.C.	nformation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy September / 3, 2005
Name of Person Signing	Signature 2 Date
Total number of pages including of	over sheet, attachments, and document:



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 4637582

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that SERVERSIDE GRAPHICS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of SERVERSIDE GROUP LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 9th May 2005





HC00

PATENT REEL: 016783 FRAME: 0335

RECORDED: 09/13/2005